
Tree & Public Gardens Commission
Commission Member Roster

	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Susan
	Quintenz
	Chair
	squintenz@aol.com
	614-258-7648

	Jim
	Wilson
	Vice Chair
	jawilson@vorys.com
	614-338-0409

	Charlie
	Flower
	Member
	charlie.flower@gmail.com
	 

	Sheila
	Straub
	Member
	sheila.straub@kingthompson.com
	614-239-7442

	Celeste
	Williams
	Member
	celeste.wms5@gmail.com
	614-580-5444

	Mary
	McMunn
	Member
	mcmuzz99@icloud.com 
	 

	Linda
	Zupnick
	Member
	duke19@aol.com
	614- 237-6571

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Barb
	Giller
	Alternate
	b_giller@hotmail.com
	614-252-2601

	Ahdra
	Young
	Alternate
	ahdra73@gmail.com
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Larry
	Helman 
	Ex Officio
	lawrencehelman2@gmail.com
	614-224-7145

	Ellen 
	Bowden
	Ex Officio
	bowden5@aol.com
	614-561-6933

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Troy 
	Markham
	Council Liaison
	tmarkham@bexley.org
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